



Delorio Foods Inc.
2200 Bleecker Street,
Utica, N.Y. 13501
315-732-7612

Product Specification Sheet - 404

Product Description: 10 oz Dough Flat
Product Type: Raw
Category: Flat

Product Code: 404
Product UPC: 074542004048
Master Case GTIN: 00074542004048

Packaging:	Case Pack:	36
	Unit Weight:	10 oz
	Gross Weight:	23.5 lbs
	Pallet Configuration:	6 x 7
	Case Size (LWH):	16.313 x 16.313 x 5.500
	Case Cube:	0.847

Analytical Data:	Range Size:	6.5" - 7.25"
	Range Weight:	9.8 - 10.2 oz

Storage: Product through transportation and storage should maintain a temperature of -10°F at all times

Certification(s): Kosher

Certification Source: OU

Bioengineered Ingredients: This product does not contain any bioengineered food ingredients.

Allergens: Wheat

Ingredient Disclosure

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil and/or Canola Oil and/or Olive Oil), Sugar, Salt.

Contains: Wheat

Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container	
Serving size	2oz (57g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 140mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.7mg	10%
Potassium 50mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Produced in a facility that manufactures products that may contain wheat, dairy, and egg.

Bake It Before You Bite It!	This product is not ready to eat and is intended to be cooked prior to consumption.
Regulatory Statement	Product shall be manufactured under sanitary conditions in full compliance with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act as amended.